Conductor Fine-wire stranded conductor in bending-resistant version
consisting of bare copper wires (following EN 60228).
Core insulation Mechanically high-quality, especially low-capacitance TPE
mixture.
Core stranding Energy conductor with signal pair elements stranded together
with elements for high tensile stresses.
Core identification Energy conductor: Cores black with white numerals, one core
green-yellow.

Silicon-free Free from silicon which can affect paint adhesion
(following PV 3.10.7 – status 1992).
UL Style 10989 and 2570, 1000 V, 80 °C
CEI Following CEI 20-35
CE Following 2006/95/EG
Lead free Following 2011/55/EU (RoHS-II)
Clean room According to ISO Class 2. Outer jacket material complies with CF5.10.07, tested by IPA
according to standard 14644-1.
Typical application area
� for medium load requirements
� light oil influence
� preferably indoor applications, but also outdoor ones at temperatures > 5 °C
� especially for freely suspended travel distances
� Wood/stone processing, packaging industry, supply system, handling, adjusting equipment
1 signal pair shielded
CF210.UL.15.15.02.01 (4 G 1,5+(2x1,5)C)C 12,0 149 250
CF210.UL.25.15.02.01 (4 G 2,5+(2x1,5)C)C 13,5 203 320
CF210.UL.40.15.02.01 (4 G 4,0+(2x1,5)C)C 15,0 272 412
CF210.UL.60.15.02.01(1) (4 G 6,0+(2x1,5)C)C 16,5 364 521
2 signal pairs shielded
CF210.UL.15.07.02.02 (4 G 1,5+2x(2x0,75)C)C 13,5 169 290
CF210.UL.25.15.02.02 (4 G 2,5+2x(2x1,5)C)C 15,5 260 408
CF210.UL.40.15.02.02 (4 G 4,0+2x(2x1,5)C)C 17,0 330 506
CF210.UL.60.15.02.02(1) (4 G 6,0+2x(2x1,5)C)C 18,5 425 633
(1) Delivery time upon inquiry.
Note: The mentioned external diameters are maximum values and may tend toward lower tolerance limits.
G = with green-yellow earth core      x = without earth core
Delivery program